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Quadra  6039 Parte II

Prefeitura Municipal de

Chapecó

Loteamento DISTRITO INDUSTRIAL  LUIZ HENRIQUE
DA SILVEIRA

Unica

Bairro: PERIMETRAL

19

18

17

AVENIDA WALDIR WALDAMERI

AVENIDA LUIZ ANTONIO BERNARDI

05

04

03

02EQ. PÚB. COM.

07

AV

06

APP

09

08

RO
D

O
VI

A 
M

U
N

IC
IP

AL
 V

ES
PA

SI
AN

O
 Z

AN
D

AV
AL

LIAV
EN

ID
A 

PA
UL

O 
JO

SÉ
 B

AT
IS

TE
LL

O

AV
EN

ID
A 

H
ER

M
ES

IG
N

AC
IO

 P
AL

AO
RO

6.59

21.81

60.00

60.00

111.38

12
7.

47

12
6.

92

101.76
32.79

27.0229.25

18.59
21.81

17.26
26.18

27.25

34
.0

8

76.37

29.08

19.21
27.13

19.64

11.84
24.41

47
.9

7

26
.4

5

19
.5

2

10.67

112.37

205.10

125.66

24
.6

7

11.30

17.40

10
6.

31

39.05

40
.0

0

32.29
32.71

34.38

89
.9

7

40.86

85.00

125.86

115.45

116.40

26.18
23.56

26
.1

8

39
.3

8

49
.6

2 12
8.

03

12
.0

0

59.1652.91

21.81 78.53

105.45

60.00

60.00

158.70

48.58

48.58118.14

40.00

20
.0

0

20.00

AutoCAD SHX Text
Desenho:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Referente:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Escala:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Data:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Revisão:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Nº Projeto:

AutoCAD SHX Text
Projeto

AutoCAD SHX Text
Obra:


	Sheets and Views
	Model


